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Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain
L = Libero

Non scoring
Skills

Dig

Set

Reception
Success - Faults

# Attempts

Excellent Total
Atts No Name

5 61 Total Team
2 11 1 MULERO Jose
2 6 13 ARCHILLA Ricardo
5 82 Total Team
5 72 9 GOAS Edgardo

20 66 Total Team
8 22 13 ARCHILLA Ricardo
5 16 1 MULERO Jose

Excellent Total
Atts No Name

5 58 Total Team
1 15 3 LEWIS Daniel
1 4 15 WINTERS Fred

22 61 Total Team
14 20 5 DAVIDIUK Brock
16 35 Total Team
2 2 16 GOTCH Steve
3 3 18 PERRIN John Gordon

Best Scorer 10 35 15 CRUZ Ezequiel14 39 12 SCHMITT Gavin

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

30 85 Total Team
9 23 15 CRUZ Ezequiel
8 29 5 MALDONADO Ulises
3 28 Total Team
1 5 5 MALDONADO Ulises
1 3 15 CRUZ Ezequiel
1 52 Total Team
1 8 7 RIVERA Josue

17 Total Team
51 165 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

33 66 Total Team
11 18 12 SCHMITT Gavin
5 7 2 CUNDY Nicholas

13 49 Total Team
2 4 15 WINTERS Fred
2 7 12 SCHMITT Gavin
3 74 Total Team
1 4 16 GOTCH Steve
1 7 6 DUFF Justin

26 Total Team
75 189 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

PUR • Puerto Rico 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 MULERO JoseL
3 SIERRA Pedrito
4 KING Jonathan
5 MALDONADO Ulises
7 RIVERA Josue
8 RIBAS Jose
9 GOAS Edgardo

12 PEREZ Javier
13 ARCHILLA Ricardo
14 NEGRON Bryan
15 CRUZ Ezequiel
17 BURGOS Ramon

L L L


  
  
  


  
 

 


  
 

2
9
4

4

4

10
1

Coach:
Assistant:

Ariel, DIAZ (PUR)
Carlos, RODRIGUEZ (PUR)

CAN • Canada 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

2 CUNDY Nicholas
3 LEWIS DanielL
5 DAVIDIUK Brock
6 DUFF Justin
9 SCHMULAND Joel

11 BRINKMAN Steve
12 SCHMITT Gavin
13 FAUCHER Oliver
14 KAMINSKI Adam
15 WINTERS Fred
16 GOTCH Steve
18 PERRIN John Gordon

 
L L L


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
 

  
 
 
  




7

1
6
3
5

14
1
3
6
2
1

Coach:
Assistant:

Glenn, HOAG (CAN)
Vincent, PICHETTE (CAN)

Referees: CASAMIQUELA, Herman (ARG) & SOSA, Saul (MEX)

CAN
PUR 0

3 25
17

25
17

25
17

75
51

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:24 0:27 0:26 1:17

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

1 60013/06/2011
Gatineau, QC, Canada
Centre Robert Guertin

Match duration:  Start: 12:55  End: 14:18  Total: 1:23
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
VI Pan American Men's Volleyball Cup, 2011
Pool B


