



P-2 VOLLEYBALL • Match result



VI Pan American Men's Volleyball Cup, 2011

Pool B

Match: 1 **Date:** 13/06/2011 **Spectators:** 600
City: Gatineau, QC, Canada
Hall: Centre Robert Guertin
Match duration: Start: 12:55 End: 14:18 Total: 1:23

Teams	Sets	1	2	3	4	5	Total
CAN	3	25	25	25			75
PUR	0	17	17	17			51
Set duration		0:24	0:27	0:26			1:17

Referees: CASAMIQUELA, Herman (ARG) & SOSA, Saul (MEX)

CAN • Canada		1	2	3	4	5	Pts
2	CUNDY Nicholas	■	■				7
3	L LEWIS Daniel	L	L	L			
5	DAVIDIUK Brock			■			1
6	DUFF Justin	■	■	■			6
9	SCHMULAND Joel			□			3
11	BRINKMAN Steve			□	■		5
12	SCHMITT Gavin	■	■	■			14
13	FAUCHER Oliver	■	■				1
14	KAMINSKI Adam	■	■				3
15	WINTERS Fred	■	■	■			6
16	GOTCH Steve					□	2
18	PERRIN John Gordon				■		1

PUR • Puerto Rico		1	2	3	4	5	Pts
1	L MULERO Jose	L	L	L			
3	SIERRA Pedrito				■		
4	KING Jonathan	■	■	■			2
5	MALDONADO Ulises	■	■	■			9
7	RIVERA Josue	□	□	■			4
8	RIBAS Jose			□			
9	GOAS Edgardo	■	■	■			4
12	PEREZ Javier			□	□		
13	ARCHILLA Ricardo	■	■				4
14	NEGRON Bryan					□	
15	CRUZ Ezequiel	■	■	■			10
17	BURGOS Ramon	■	■				1

Coach: Glenn, HOAG (CAN)
Assistant: Vincent, PICHETTE (CAN)

Coach: Ariel, DIAZ (PUR)
Assistant: Carlos, RODRIGUEZ (PUR)

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

Won Pts	Total Atts	No Name	Scoring Skills	Won Pts	Total Atts	No Name
33	66	Total Team		30	85	Total Team
11	18	12 SCHMITT Gavin	Spike	9	23	15 CRUZ Ezequiel
5	7	2 CUNDY Nicholas		8	29	5 MALDONADO Ulises
13	49	Total Team	Block	3	28	Total Team
2	4	15 WINTERS Fred		1	5	5 MALDONADO Ulises
2	7	12 SCHMITT Gavin		1	3	15 CRUZ Ezequiel
3	74	Total Team	Serve	1	52	Total Team
1	4	16 GOTCH Steve		1	8	7 RIVERA Josue
1	7	6 DUFF Justin				
26		Total Team	Opp. error	17		Total Team
75	189	Total Team	Total	51	165	Total Team

14	39	12 SCHMITT Gavin	Best Scorer	10	35	15 CRUZ Ezequiel
----	----	------------------	--------------------	----	----	------------------

Excellent	Total Atts	No Name	Non scoring Skills	Excellent	Total Atts	No Name
5	58	Total Team		5	61	Total Team
1	15	3 LEWIS Daniel	Dig	2	11	1 MULERO Jose
1	4	15 WINTERS Fred		2	6	13 ARCHILLA Ricardo
22	61	Total Team	Set	5	82	Total Team
14	20	5 DAVIDIUK Brock		5	72	9 GOAS Edgardo
16	35	Total Team	Reception	20	66	Total Team
2	2	16 GOTCH Steve	<u>Success - Faults</u>	8	22	13 ARCHILLA Ricardo
3	3	18 PERRIN John Gordon	<u># Attempts</u>	5	16	1 MULERO Jose

■ Starting line-up Pts = Points scored [nn] = Captain
□ Substitute Atts = Attempts L = Libero
Opp = Opponent

